
2008 Short Course National Championships

Atlanta, Georgia

Event 24 5 DEC 2008 ­ 20:50 Men's 4x200 yards Freestyle Timed Final

Dec. 4­6, 2008

RESULTS SUMMARY
Résumé des résultats

Record Club (Relay) Location DateSplits
AR  6:10.55 USA ­ Texas Austin (USA) 27 FEB 200821.54 44.54 1:08.13 1:32.51

1:54.16 2:17.96 2:41.81 3:05.82
3:26.83 3:50.50 4:14.36 4:38.03
4:58.96 5:22.33 5:46.18

US  6:10.55 USA ­ Texas Austin (USA) 27 FEB 200821.54 44.54 1:08.13 1:32.51
1:54.16 2:17.96 2:41.81 3:05.82
3:26.83 3:50.50 4:14.36 4:38.03
4:58.96 5:22.33 5:46.18

CR  6:12.43 USA ­ Club Wolverine Atlanta (USA) 30 NOV 200721.60 45.15 1:09.16 1:32.43
1:53.86 2:17.97 2:42.38 3:05.97
3:27.39 3:51.44 4:15.62 4:39.80
5:01.37 5:25.08 5:49.32

Club

Event No. 24

Rank Lane R.T.NameHeat Time Time
Behind

50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd

MICHMI ­ Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team A1  6:20.861 2  
SCHULTZ Andre  0.82 1:35.60   22.30    46.45  1:10.88  1:35.60
DEJONG Adam  0.23 3:11.17   21.86    46.15  1:10.88  1:35.57
HOUCHIN Charlie  0.31 4:46.22   21.59    45.88  1:10.50  1:35.05
PATTON Matt  0.18 6:20.86   21.40    45.54  1:10.14  1:34.64

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida A4  6:25.252     4.392  
ALLY Bradley  0.69 1:38.23   22.10    46.52  1:12.16  1:38.23
FRASER Shaune  0.35 3:11.63   21.47    45.15  1:09.34  1:33.40
RUDOLF Roland ­0.09 4:47.96   21.62    46.15  1:10.95  1:36.33
GERCSAK Balazs  0.22 6:25.25   21.34    45.57  1:11.23  1:37.29

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team A5  6:27.073     6.212  
LOUW Gideon  0.83 1:36.52   21.27    45.40  1:10.78  1:36.52
TARGETT Matt  0.29 3:13.53   21.51    46.46  1:11.55  1:37.01
DOVE William  0.32 4:52.41   22.60    47.55  1:13.42  1:38.88
MCGILL Tyler  0.23 6:27.07   21.69    45.75  1:10.11  1:34.66

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida B3  6:29.514     8.652  
TULLIUS Rexford  0.70 1:36.44   22.81    47.36  1:11.93  1:36.44
FRASER Brett  0.26 3:11.03   21.40    45.16  1:09.82  1:34.59
STORIE Logan  0.31 4:50.34   21.76    46.38  1:12.54  1:39.31
MARTINEZ Raul  0.16 6:29.51   22.06    47.11  1:12.89  1:39.17

MICHMI ­ Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team B5  6:31.735    10.871  
MADWED Dan  0.76 1:36.00   22.42    46.27  1:10.96  1:36.00
SAVULICH Bobby  0.31 3:13.77   22.08    47.34  1:12.89  1:37.77
KENNEDY Neal  0.32 4:52.63   23.10    48.00  1:13.35  1:38.86
SPRANG Christian  0.21 6:31.73   22.34    47.55  1:13.45  1:39.10

UA­SE ­ University Of Alabama A6  6:31.876    11.012  
ZUBCSEK Denes  0.75 1:37.57   22.44    47.08  1:12.30  1:37.57
RANDALL Mark  0.21 3:16.67   22.12    47.21  1:13.15  1:39.10
COSMA Catalin  0.33 4:53.94   22.25    46.68  1:11.68  1:37.27
ZIEGLER Joe  0.20 6:31.87   22.02    46.86  1:12.13  1:37.93

MAC­NC ­ Swimmac Carolina A3  6:39.087    18.221  
SANTOLI Thomas  0.84 1:40.36   23.30    48.47  1:14.36  1:40.36
MONTGOMERY MacK  0.28 3:18.36   19.96    47.89  1:12.78  1:38.00
CORRELL Ben  0.42 4:56.45   21.91    46.53  1:12.13  1:38.09
BERRY Jordan  0.16 6:39.08   22.84    48.73  1:15.83  1:42.63

GT­GA ­ Georgia Tech A2  6:39.638    18.772  
COPELAND Noah  0.81 1:36.70   22.64    47.02  1:11.86  1:36.70
WAGNER Glenn  0.29 3:17.02   22.14    47.50  1:13.87  1:40.32
LONG Ralph  0.17 4:57.98   22.89    48.15  1:14.80  1:40.96
TANG Matthew  0.27 6:39.63   22.98    48.63  1:14.90  1:41.65

DM­NT ­ Dallas Mustangs A7  6:43.479    22.611  
RONEY Matt  0.85 1:39.90   23.52    48.41  1:14.12  1:39.90
THOMPSON Matt  0.43 3:18.58   22.61    47.83  1:13.42  1:38.68
VEAZEY Caleb  0.22 4:59.24   22.97    48.23  1:14.45  1:40.66
TRAN Andrew  0.40 6:43.47   23.19    49.16  1:16.19  1:44.23
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Club

Event No. 24

Rank Lane R.T.NameHeat Time Time
Behind

50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd

PCS­FG ­ Pine Crest Swimming A4  6:44.9110    24.051  
NOVAKOFF Andrew  0.76 1:39.87   22.84    47.77  1:13.49  1:39.87
FLOOD Elijah  0.63 3:20.36   23.14    48.02  1:13.91  1:40.49
NUESS C J  0.27 5:00.67   22.98    48.91  1:14.87  1:40.31
VEALE Thomas  0.37 6:44.91   22.68    48.94  1:16.71  1:44.24

SHU­NJ ­ Seton Hall University A2  6:45.0811    24.221  
WEBSTER Kevin  0.67 1:38.11   22.81    47.78  1:13.08  1:38.11
DENNIS Andrew  0.31 3:20.00   23.02    48.54  1:15.12  1:41.89
BENSON Jason  0.02 5:01.25   22.95    48.57  1:14.85  1:41.25
RIENZO Matthew  0.12 6:45.08   22.83    48.82  1:16.18  1:43.83

DYNAGA ­ Dynamo Swim Club A1  6:45.7612    24.901  
MUNGER Graham  0.70 1:40.50   23.28    48.55  1:14.78  1:40.50
LANE Jack  0.43 3:19.16   22.38    47.70  1:13.01  1:38.66
BROWNING Allen  0.15 5:00.69   22.63    48.40  1:15.03  1:41.53
TEMPLETON Dylan  0.64 6:45.76   23.23    49.27  1:16.88  1:45.07

SYRUNI ­ Syracuse University A8  6:47.4313    26.572  
KISS Boldizsar  0.81 1:40.62   23.27    48.52  1:14.45  1:40.62
BROCK Matt  0.33 3:24.19   23.68    49.74  1:16.48  1:43.57
KAHRAMAN Berk  0.29 5:06.81   23.07    48.88  1:15.76  1:42.62
TARASKIN Alex  0.30 6:47.43   22.68    48.00  1:14.37  1:40.62

TCU­NT ­ Texas Christian University A6  6:47.6714    26.811  
BIEFNES Ben  0.73 1:42.77   23.22    48.73  1:15.39  1:42.77
PEYRO Edgar  0.32 3:26.08   22.73    49.54  1:16.82  1:43.31
BAGBY Joshua  0.12 5:04.64   21.85    46.41  1:12.03  1:38.56
IANNACONE Ben  0.33 6:47.67   23.40    50.21  1:17.01  1:43.03

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team B7  6:48.2015    27.342  
KRUG Karl  0.76 1:42.12   22.76    48.20  1:14.91  1:42.12
LOONEY Robert  0.02 3:21.64   23.28    48.61  1:13.93  1:39.52
MAESE Kyle  0.18 5:03.35   22.18    48.04  1:14.81  1:41.71
KLEIN Adam  0.40 6:48.20   24.40    52.07  1:19.60  1:44.85

PACKSE ­ Pilot Aquatic Club ­ Knoxville A8  6:49.9416    29.081  
ZACZYK Mike  0.75 1:39.97   22.92    47.73  1:13.64  1:39.97
CRAIG Eric  0.33 3:24.84   23.08    48.86  1:16.11  1:44.87
GAYLOR John Paul  0.36 5:08.29   23.96    50.26  1:16.79  1:43.45
BUNCH Louis  0.40 6:49.94   23.69    49.38  1:15.20  1:41.65

Legend:

R.T. Reaction time
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